

Papetarie

I.D.: 42619921

Data publicarii	07.05.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.653,36 RON - 2.653,36 RON

Descriere: 1 TONER CF 410X BK BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 2 TONER CF 413X MAGENTA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 3 TONER CF 410X CYAN BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 4 TONER CF 412X YELLOW BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 5 TONER MLT-D 116 L BUC 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 6 HARTIE GLACE AUTOCOLANTA 6/SET SET 6 5.04 30.25 5.751 CARTUS HP Q2612A COMPATIBIL BUC 2 126.05 252.10 47.90 2 PANOU PLUTA MARE 90X120 BUC 1 67.23 67.23 12.77 3 LAMINATOR BUC 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 4 FOLII LAMINARE TOP 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 5 MAPE PLASTIC CU BUTON BUC 50 1.26 63.03 11.97 6 PIXURI BUC 40 1.26 50.42 9.58 7 CARTON COLORAT A4 BUC 200 0.13 25.21 4.79 8 TONER HP LASER JET 1022 COMPATIBIL BUC 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 9 HARTIE GLASATA COLORATA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 10 REZERVA AIR WICK BUC 6 10.08 60.50 11.50 11 VIDEO PROIECTOR BUC 1 1470.59 1470.59 279.41 12 LIPICI STICK BUC 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 13 SCOTH BIROU BUC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 14 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 15 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 mai putin
